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FIRST
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VOTE FOR ONE
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VOTE FOR ONE
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VOTE FOR ONE
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VOTE FOR UP TO THREE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR UP TO THREE

BOARD OF
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VOTE FOR ONE
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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FORWARD PARTY

PETITIONING
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BRYAN

1B

CHESEBROUGH
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1D
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BEN

2A

DOWNIE
DEBORAH
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JUNE D.
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FRANK V.
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3B
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3E

NORMAN
DEBORAH

4A
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4B
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STERNBERG
WILLIAM R.
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BROWN
DAVID A.
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5D
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GARLAND
FARRAH
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6B

6C
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6E

BLANCHETTE
MEGHAN

7A

LEE
DAVID

7B

7C

7D

7E

RAJAB
FAROUK

8A

GAUTHIER
KATIE

8B

8C

8D

8E

9A

9B
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9D

9E

ADAMS
STEPHEN J.

10A

10B

10C

10D

10E

TRELLI
JOSEPH

11A

BOOKER
DAN

11B

PURVIS
DAVID S.

11C

11D

11E

PERENYI
PETER

12A

LOMBARDO
ANTHONY D.

12B

SELINGER
LORETTA
MARJORIE

12C

12D

12E

MARANELL
DONALD R.

13A

KELLEY
JAMES J.

13B

MCKENNA
JUSTIN W.

13C

13D

13E

TAMSKY
LORRAINE A.

14A

TIBUS
SUSETTE

14B

CAREB
KATHLEEN
MARY

14C

14D

14E
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